
CET 2014 OSTENDE
2 Batons Finale

MINIME / JUVENILE

1 BAGGERMANN JILENA NL 3

2 BOSMAN MIREILLE NL 6

3 VERSCHOOR CHANTAL NL 9

4 ROYE OCEANE F 12

5 GARCIA CARLOTA E 17

6 MARX MARINE F 18

7 LACZI REBECA F 20

8 HOLLOWAY MEGAN ENG 24

CADETTE / PRETEEN

1 MOUTHAAN SABINE NL 4

2 CARLOTI SERENA F 11

3 WALKER ELISE ENG 14

4 KOK SELINA NL 16

5 CHAVAUDREY ORLANE F 17

6 PIANTELLI GLORIA I 25

7 HUXTABLE KIRSTY ENG 25

8 MOUYSSET MANON F 99

JUNIOR

1 KERDO LENA F 4

2 RIVETTA MICHELA I 6

3 BERGMAN DANIELLE NL 8

4 TRANCOSO CHARLOTTE F 12

5 JANMAAT FEMKE NL 15

6 BERRUEZO JUDITH E 17

7 JOHNSON HANNAH ENG 19

8 DYVRANDE CLARA F 24

SENIOR

1 VAITILINGOM DANA F 3

2 GREGORI ELISA I 7

3 BAGGERMAN MICHELLE NL 8

4 PIRES SONIA F 13

5 CHABANIS VICTORIA F 14

6 BEECK VAN MARJOLEIN NL 16

7 BRUIJN DE DOMINIQUE NL 20

8 SOFTIC TEA HR 23

GARCON JUNIOR / JUNIOR BOY

1 OUDSHOORN JOHANNES NL 7

2 BERNARD ALEXY F 7

3 BATEMAN JOSEPH ENG 10

4 SOTO MATTHEO F 17

5 SLEZAK VOJTECH CZ 19

6 ROBERT MAEL F 24

GARCON SENIOR / SENIOR BOY

1 MOREIRA STEPHANE F 3

2 SANTELLY RANDY F 6

3 LANGSETH ELIASSENMATHIAS N 8



4 STASZAK ALAN F 11

5 RAVESTEIJN JOHANNES NL 15

CET 2014 OSTENDE

2 Batons Qualification

MINIME / JUVENILE Points

1 BOSMAN MIREILLE NL 5

2 BAGGERMANN JILENA NL 5

3 GARCIA CARLOTA E 12

4 VERSCHOOR CHANTAL NL 14

5 ROYE OCEANE F 16

6 LACZI REBECA F 21

7 HOLLOWAY MEGAN ENG 21

8 MARX MARINE F 23

9 FORNOS ROSER E 25

10 LANGSTON GEORGIA ENG 26

11 SEVERGNINI ALESSIA I 30

12 TRUKSOVA TEREZA CZ 36

CADETTE / PRETEEN Points

1 MOUTHAAN SABINE NL 5

2 CARLOTI SERENA F 5

3 KOK SELINA NL 9

4 HUXTABLE KIRSTY ENG 13

5 CHAVAUDREY ORLANE F 17

6 PIANTELLI GLORIA I 18

7 MOUYSSET MANON F 20

8 WALKER ELISE ENG 25

9 BRAGALINI REBECCA I 28

10 PAKLEE EVY B 32

11 LATERVEER ROMY NL 32

12 PESENTI MICHELA I 41

13 MULET ITZIAR E 42

14 TULLENEERS TALEEAH B 42

15 SAIZ CARMINA E 44

16 BEKKEN HENRIETTE N 46

17 MC CARTHY JESSIE ENG 48

18 NORDHEIM VESLEMOY N 54

19 KALANDROVA EVA CZ 54

20 BASTYROVA KRISTYNA CZ 58

21 PRUSOVA DANIELA CZ 60

22 ROMBOUTS VAN ROOSMALNANOUK B 66

JUNIOR Points



1 KERDO LENA F 3

2 JANMAAT FEMKE NL 9

3 BERGMAN DANIELLE NL 9

4 RIVETTA MICHELA I 15

5 TRANCOSO CHARLOTTE F 15

6 JOHNSON HANNAH ENG 21

7 DYVRANDE CLARA F 21

8 BERRUEZO JUDITH E 31

9 SIMS ISLA ENG 32

10 MILANI LINDA I 34

11 REFSUM OYDIS KIND N 36

12 PICCOLO CLAUDIA I 38

13 GARD KIRSTY ENG 39

14 RADAHL ANDREA N 40

15 WAGTMANS KELLY NL 40

16 FRANCH TANIA E 41

17 OLSEN SUSANNE N 43

18 KADLECOVA VERONIKA CZ 54

19 STANKOVA MICHAELA CZ 55

20 GEYPEN MEYA B 56

21 SEGERS ANOUK B 61

22 JAENEN ROMY B 67

23 KOPRIVOVA ANNA CZ 68

SENIOR Points

1 GREGORI ELISA I 4

2 VAITILINGOM DANA F 6

3 CHABANIS VICTORIA F 11

4 BAGGERMAN MICHELLE NL 11

5 PIRES SONIA F 14

6 SOFTIC TEA HR 19

7 BEECK VAN MARJOLEIN NL 22

8 BRUIJN DE DOMINIQUE NL 24

9 DOYLE SANDRA IRL 25

10 GONZALEZ AIDA E 30

11 HANSEN KARIN ELISABETH N 34

12 BERTOLETTI NICOLETTA I 38

13 SOUWENS KAREN B 41

14 DEBENHAM ANNMARIE ENG 42

15 BURCH ELLA MARIE ENG 43

16 ODINSEN MARIE N 47

17 WHISKIN CHLOE ENG 50

18 SPRECKELMEYER CHRISTIANE D 54

19 KRONE LENA D 57

20 HANZALIKOVA LUCIE CZ 60

21 ELSKAMP CAROLIN D 63

GARCON JUNIOR / JUNIOR BOY Points



1 BATEMAN JOSEPH ENG 3

2 OUDSHOORN JOHANNES NL 7

3 BERNARD ALEXY F 9

4 SOTO MATTHEO F 11

5 ROBERT MAEL F 15

6 SLEZAK VOJTECH CZ 18

GARCON SENIOR / SENIOR BOYS Points

1 MOREIRA STEPHANE F 3

2 SANTELLY RANDY F 7

3 LANGSETH ELIASSENMATHIAS N 8

4 RAVESTEIJN JOHANNES NL 12

5 STASZAK ALAN F 15


